
 

2012 Holiday Schedule 

Village of Riverside offices will be closed on the following days: 

 

Monday, January 2 – New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 16 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Friday, April 6 – Spring Holiday 

Monday, May 28 – Memorial Day 

Wednesday, July 4 – Independence Day 

Monday, September 3 – Labor Day 

Thursday, November 22 – Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 23 – Day after Thanksgiving 

Monday, December 24 – Christmas Eve 

Tuesday, December 25 – Christmas Day 

 

Refuse Collection will be delayed by one day because of the following holidays in 2012:  New 
Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day and Christmas Day.   

Please note that refuse collection WILL NOT be affected by the following holidays in 2012:  
Martin Luther King Day, Lincoln’s Birthday, Washington’s Birthday, Presidents’ Day, 
Independence Day, Columbus Day, Veteran’s Day and Thanksgiving Day.  Yard Waste Collection 
will begin on Tuesday, April 2, 2012 and end on November 27, 2012. 


